
                

              

             

              

               

         

 

   

 

-

-

-

-

Carmel's Immersive Boutique Hotel 

For independent travelers who know a good thing when they see and hear it, Hotel Carmichael offers 

live and often original singular experiences that encourage guests to be fully present and appreciate 

the moment. Hotel Carmichael opened in August 2020 as part of Marriott's Autograph Collection, 
and independent lifestyle brand. The hotel boasts 122 guest rooms, 12,000 square feet of meeting 

space, a full service restaurant and bar. Also featured is Feinstein's, a live music venue and dining 

experience in partnership with the legendary entertainer Michael Feinstein. 

Key Features 
Located in Carmel City Center 

122 Guest Rooms including Executive & Presidential Suites 

12,000 sq. ft. of functional Meeting & Event Space 

Feinstein's at Hotel Carmichael Cabaret Live Music Venue 

Vivante Restaurant Serving Breakfast, Lunch & Dinner 

Terrace overlooking the Monon Greenway & Carter Green 

Adagio Lounge Live Bar & Craft Cocktails 

Adagio Lounge 

Standard king lobby Interior 



 

  

317.688.1700 | sales@hotelcarmichael.com 

HotelCarmichael.com | @HotelCarmichael 

1 Carmichael Square, Carmel, IN 46032 

From Vivante to Feinstein’s, our food and beverage options will delight 

you! Vivante, meaning alive, is the signature restaurant of Hotel 

Carmichael. Serving breakfast, lunch and dinner, with a full-service bar and 

outdoor patio, our fresh and vibrant menu will create a lasting experience 

for all to enjoy. Feinstein’s, Hotel Carmichael’s live entertainment venue, is 

a place to enjoy a cocktail and dine while enjoying music from talented 

musicians, offering an unforgettable experience. 

Our downtown Carmel hotel is blooming as a point of cultural and 

creative discovery in the heart of Carmel and along the Monon 

Greenway. This Northern Indianapolis hotel offers modern 

accommodations with a 1920s-1950s style. Located next to the 

Center for the Performing Arts, including the world-class Palladium 

concert hall and the Tarkington and Studio theaters, we are always 

live, never scripted. 

For events up to 225 people, your guests will be surprised, 
entertained, and inspired with a storybook experience. Offering 

acclaimed dining, refined meeting spaces, and thoughtful details like 

live music daily, our always live, never scripted motto will define your 

experience at Hotel Carmichael. Feinstein’s, Hotel Carmichael’s live 

entertainment venue, offers private event space with live 

entertainment options. 

Location 

Food & Beverage 

Ballrooms & Meeting Spaces 

Terrace 

Vivante Private Dining 

Paul Dresser Boardroom 

James Hanley Boardroom 

Vivante Patio 

Cole Porter Ballroom 

Noble Sissle Meeting Room 

Sq. Ft. Banquet 

*All capacities subject to less than shown based on audio-visual requirements. 

Reception Classroom Theater U-Shape Conference 

2,403 

1,008 

702 

348 

1,784 

888 

1,200 

2,870 

325 

325 

2,450 

Feinstein's 

Cole Porter Ballroom 

Vivante restaurant 

Pre-Function 

Monon Lobby 

Feinstein's Private Dining 

Feinstein’s 

160 

160 

--
--

42 

40 

40 

132 

12 

18 

160 

200 

80 

--
--

150 

50 

140 

160 

--
--

180 

80 

28 

--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

200 

80 

---
--
--
--

80 

--
--
--
--

40 

22 

--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

50 

26 

12 

10 

--
--
--
--

20 

17 

--




