

AUTOGRAPH COLLECTION®

Carmel's Immersive Boutique Hotel

For independent travelers who know a good thing when they see and hear it, Hotel Carmichael offers live and often original singular experiences that encourage guests to be fully present and appreciate the moment. Hotel Carmichael opened in August 2020 as part of Marriott's Autograph Collection, and independent lifestyle brand. The hotel boasts 122 guest rooms, 12,000 square feet of meeting space, a full service restaurant and bar. Also featured is Feinstein's, a live music venue and dining experience in partnership with the legendary entertainer Michael Feinstein.



Key Features

- Located in Carmel City Center
- ▶ 122 Guest Rooms including Executive & Presidential Suites
- ▶ 12,000 sq. ft. of functional Meeting & Event Space
- ▶ Feinstein's at Hotel Carmichael Cabaret Live Music Venue
- ▶ Vivante Restaurant Serving Breakfast, Lunch & Dinner
- ▶ Terrace overlooking the Monon Greenway & Carter Green
- Adagio Lounge Live Bar & Craft Cocktails





Location

Our downtown Carmel hotel is blooming as a point of cultural and creative discovery in the heart of Carmel and along the Monon Greenway. This Northern Indianapolis hotel offers modern accommodations with a 1920s-1950s style. Located next to the Center for the Performing Arts, including the world-class Palladium concert hall and the Tarkington and Studio theaters, we are always live, never scripted.



Ballrooms & Meeting Spaces

For events up to 225 people, your guests will be surprised, entertained, and inspired with a storybook experience. Offering acclaimed dining, refined meeting spaces, and thoughtful details like live music daily, our always live, never scripted motto will define your experience at Hotel Carmichael. Feinstein's, Hotel Carmichael's live entertainment venue, offers private event space with live entertainment options.



Food & Beverage

From Vivante to Feinstein's, our food and beverage options will delight you! Vivante, meaning alive, is the signature restaurant of Hotel Carmichael. Serving breakfast, lunch and dinner, with a full-service bar and outdoor patio, our fresh and vibrant menu will create a lasting experience for all to enjoy. Feinstein's, Hotel Carmichael's live entertainment venue, is a place to enjoy a cocktail and dine while enjoying music from talented musicians, offering an unforgettable experience.



	Sq. Ft.	Banquet	Reception	Classroom	Theater	U-Shape	Conference
Cole Porter Ballroom	2,403	160	200	80	200	40	50
Noble Sissle Meeting Room	1,008	160	80	28	80	22	26
Paul Dresser Boardroom	702						12
James Hanley Boardroom	348						10
Pre-Function	1,784	42	150				
Terrace	888	40	50				
Monon Lobby	1,200	40	140		80		
Feinstein's	2,870	132	160				
Feinstein's Private Dining	325	12					20
Vivante Private Dining	325	18					17
Vivante Patio	2,450	160	180				

^{*}All capacities subject to less than shown based on audio-visual requirements.

317.688.1700 | sales@hotelcarmichael.com HotelCarmichael.com | @HotelCarmichael 1 Carmichael Square, Carmel, IN 46032